DFI M8MP553   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
NXP® i.MX 8M Plus Series
3.5" SBC
KEY FEATURES
NXP
i.MX8M plus Wide Voltage 2 GbE LAN CAN bus 2 M.2
Expansions

Heat spreader (Height: 11mm)       A71-808351-000G
Debug console with cable (Length: 500mm)  770-IMX8M1-000G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory eMMC GbE RS-232 RS-232/422/485 USB 3.1 Gen1 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
M8MP553-ECC-41QDI 770-8MP5531-200G Quad core 4 GB 16 GB 2 1 1 2 4 9~36VDC Fanless -30 to 80°C
M8MP553-ECC-21DLI 770-8MP5531-300G Dual core 2 GB 16 GB 2 1 1 2 4 9~36VDC Fanless -30 to 80°C
M8MP553-ECC-81QDI 770-8MP5531-400G Quad core 8 GB 16 GB 2 1 1 2 4 9~36VDC Fanless -30 to 80°C
DFI M8MP553   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 4/4
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,